

Reg. No: 201427944N

Date:

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT LIST PRICE	TOTAL LIST PRICE
1	FRONT WINDSCREEN PILLAR LH <i>Pyr</i>	1	\$ 890.00	\$ 890.00
2	FRONT FENDER LH <i>Dented</i>	1	\$ 460.00	\$ 460.00
3	FRONT FENDER INNER COWLING LH <i>flown</i>	1	\$ 103.00	\$ 103.00
4	WHEEL HOUSE PANEL <i>Pyr</i>	1	\$ 855.50	\$ 855.50
5	FRONT KNUCLE ARM <i>Bnd</i>	1	\$ 376.40	\$ 376.40
6	FRONT KNUCLE BEARING <i>Bnd</i>	1	\$ 183.90	\$ 183.90
7	FRONT WHEEL HUP <i>Dented</i>	1	\$ 192.80	\$ 192.80
8	FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER <i>Best</i>	1	\$ 349.60	\$ 349.60
9	FRONT LOWER ARM <i>Best</i>	1	\$ 422.30	\$ <u>422.30</u>
10	FRONT DRIVESHAFT <i>new</i>	1	\$ 1,679.80	\$ 1,679.80
11	FRONT STEERING RACK AND PINION <i>new</i>	1	\$ 1,974.60	\$ 1,974.60
12	FRONT DOOR LH <i>Distorted</i>	1	\$ 1,258.00	\$ 1,258.00
13	FRONT DOOR HINGE <i>Lower Best</i>	2	\$ 80.00	\$ <u>160.00</u>
14	FRONT DOOR CHECKER <i>new</i>	1	\$ 155.50	\$ 155.50
15	FRONT DOOR LOCK <i>new</i>	1	\$ 320.00	\$ 320.00
16	FRONT DOOR INNER BOARD <i>Embed</i>	1	\$ 455.50	\$ 455.50
17	FRONT DOOR POWER WINDOW MOTOR <i>new</i>	1	\$ 311.60	\$ 311.60
18	FRONT DOOR POWER WINDOR REGULATION <i>Bnd</i>	1	\$ 280.00	\$ 280.00

4084.20
3267.36

TOTAL PRICE \$ 10,428.50
LESS 20% \$ 2,085.70
SUB TOTAL PRICE \$ 8,342.80 3329.00

SPECIAL NETT ITEMS

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT S/NETT	TOTAL S/NETT
1	FRONT DOOR INNER BOARD CLIPS(SET) <i>nr</i>	1	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00
2	FRONT FENDER COWLING LH <i>nr</i>	1	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00
3	FRONT WHEEL TYRE <i>xbe nr</i>	1	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00
4	FRONT WHEEL RIM <i>lit</i>	1	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
5	SUNBLADE <i>nr</i>	1	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00

TOTAL \$ 1,640.00

CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING

S/N	JOB DESCRIPTION	PRICE	ADJUSTED COST	APPROVED
1	PANEL BEATING, REMOVAL AND REPLACING PARTS	\$ 1,400.00	600.	
2	TO SPRAY PAINT AFFECTED AREA	\$ 1,200.00	600	
3	WIRING CHECK	\$ 60.00	30	
4	REMOVE AND REFIX FRONT UNDERCARRIAGE	\$ 280.00	220	
5	FOUR WHEEL ALIGNMENT	\$ 80.00	✓	
6	TO TRANSFER FRONT DOOR FITTING	\$ 180.00	80.	

TOTAL \$3,200.00 1610

ESTIMATE REPORT

TOTAL PARTS COST : \$ 9,982.80
TOTAL LABOUR COST : \$ 3,200.00
TOTAL REPAIR COST : \$ 13,182.80

APPROVED DETAILS

SURVEYOR :

CONTACT NO :

PART BY PART / LUMP SUM :
NO OF DAYS :

FAX :

3329.20
800.00
-1610.00
5489.20
1097.84
-701.50
4787.36

Adrian L
R/S 03/10/22

06 Days.

Keep on \$4,500 & 6 days

total: 5427.36
c/s: 4.3K